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( 
r DESCRIPTION ant 1 11" ~ - • ....ip I ... . 
,...PARCEL NO. MARSHALL, La 't"ru: . 

RS- 3-4 2740 N. VANCOUVEI{ . . 

PARCEL NO. MARSHALL,. LUU 1 ;> . 
A-3-13 247 N. FARGO - • . 

PARCEL NO. Mtl\\.~K, t.nlLlt. 
R-14-8 511 N. MORRIS 

PARCEL NU. MI r1rit.wc./-\ 1 nc.", ~ 1 c.""" , 
R-10-15 311 7 N: COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO. MITCHELL, JAMES HENl<Y 
A-3-17 217 N. FARGO 

t'AKl.tL NU. nUl'IIAlJUt, l.MAI\Lt~ 
A-8-10 319 N. FARGO 

r'Al\l.tL NU . MORtiAN, EUGENE 
I 

A-3-19 - 3213 N. VANCOUVER I 

; 
PARCEL NO. MORGAN, RONNIE - -A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER . 
PARCEL NO. NAILtN, ERMA ELAINt. 
A-2-4 3100 N. GANTENBEIN 

t'AKl.tL NU. NICHOLS, RENA ELISESE . 
R-14-7 527 N. · MORRIS 

t'ARCEL NO. NULANU, rl\AN~ & t1ntL 
A-4-10 241 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. uVtKHULI:,, ANNA 
A-2-11 3129 N. VANCOUVER 

t'AKl,;t.L NU. t"Al.c., I nc.Uuul\t. t'. 
A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. PARASHOS, GEORGE 
R-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL #4 

PARCEL NO. t'AKK:S, UUKINA 
R-1'4-7 .527 N. MORRIS _ 

PARCEL NO. PARRISH, BEVERLY 
E-3-6 2653 N. COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO. t"A11ERSON, BILLY 
A-2-5 227 N. MONROE 

t'ARCEL Nu . Lc.wl:S, MAIi it \t'/-\llt.l\::>UN} 
E-3-12 531 N. RUSSELL 



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project tJaMe ____________ Parcel No. (l -,2- / 7 Advisor / 7c c_., __ ,,._ _____ _ 
C 11 ent I s l~ame _.._/h___., ... J.._fi_t ___ (_,...,L ... i.._.,_ .. 9_,,, ... ½..,.1?.....,.l,..,.(,t_ .... Sk.&.a.'t_.1_V\.___.t.'-tlr)-· ___ Phone _____ _ 

Address _iJJ '1 11 d M J :G . Ethn , J L-A_' Age _ _L_ .... 9 __ _ 
■ Ma l e □ Family O Harried ■ Renter/Occupant 

□ Female ■ Individual ■ S Ing le □ o~mer/Occupant 

Family Composition Econom i c Data 

Total Number In Fami ly -----
wife, husband 

Employer $ 
/J1r 1JJ otcJ d . 
Address {!__en<--J z....u(! t, ,--. ---

Relation Aae Re 1 at I on -Arre Other Source of Income 

----- $ ---- $ __,. 
Total Month 1 y Income $--.-----T 

Eli '.] lble for Puhl le tlr>uslng □ YES ~ MO PrP.se ntly Recelvlnq Wei fare D YES 0NO 
1: li q l h l '! for 1!e lfare □ YES @NO Othe r Ass~stance 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES ONO 

Cl t1 i:nant ~,a s dis ;, 1.;cec! fror.1 r ~a l p roperty 1tlt l, in t he r roj~ct area on or a fter date of per­
ti n~nt contract for Fede ral c1 ssistance and/or ddte nf HUD app roval of !>udget for p roject: 

@ ~[S O !10 

P..l te of inltl;,1 lntervl etJ f- f- J;l_ fla t~ of Info pariphlet de l Ivery _____ _ 

n ~ t~ :lot lee to llove 9 iven -------·---- Date f: ff ectlve ______ Expires ____ _ 

CLAIMf\iff 1 S l :! ITl ;\L DATE ()F OCCUPMICY 

(,,) f -:i r 01m'~ r-oc cu,.,<1nt <. - i 11r: i u1 t e initi a l d u t~ of 
oc curanc y ;ind 01·m'! r s!: i ri 

1~ t e 0 f initidtlon nf n'!1o tl t1 tlons for pu r chase of r r op~ rty 

a~ t e c f Ac~ulsi ti o n 

la t '! o f l ~ttPr o f Intent 

j 

t o - 70 

l- /a -z::i. ____ _ 



Private Sa les 

Private Rentnl f 

Othe r 

.,,,. To t a I Numbe r of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

• 0\./ELL ltlG Utll T FROl1 \/HI CH RELOCATED 

Sln9 le Fam 11 y ✓Age of Hous ing Unit 

Duplex v Size of Habitable Aren 

t1u It Ir 1 e Fam ! ly :,(' .,; Furnished with claimant's furniture 
/ '< I YES / / NO 

;,; Rent Pa id S 3o . O 0 Utilities - -----
Monthly Housing Payments$ Taxes --

Liens S {pl ease explain) ----- ----
Acquisition Price $ Amenities ---------- ------------------

Prl vate Sales 
J< 

~rlvate Rental 

Other 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 
L r..14 u. ltt nv J> 

---
Singl e Fam i 1 y 

Dup 1 ex 

Multiple Fam 11 y 

LPA Referred ~ Self Referred ---- ------
')I Outside city 0 Outside state 0 

Age of Housing Unit / 9~ .)­
Size of Habitable Area 7 fQ 

rlo. of Rooms u, No. of Bedrooms_$ ____ _ 

For Claimants ~ho Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Prl ce of Rep 1 acement Dwell Ing $ // J ~ 0 Rent $ --------
Taxes$ ---------- Ut 111 t I es $ ------
RtlP or TACO {Including Incidental costs) $ :l,1,ra ~• Total Rent Assistance $ _____ _ 

1mount of Annual Payment$ ----

✓Mo . of HouslnlJ Referrals to: .....- AlJenct Refe rrals: 

t2 Standard Sales _ :e_t1C\/ 0 HAP C OTHER ) 

0 Standard Rent 0 Food Stamp Leqal Aid Other ) 

Benefits Rece ived 

Da t e Ck II Type Amount $ ------ ------ -------- --------
Dat e Ck II Type Amount $ -------- ------- -------- --------
Da te Ck ii _____ Type ________ Amount$ _________ _ 



e 
RESIDENTIAL RlLOCATION RECORD 

CL I ENT Is NAHE _ _..M .. IJ1.1C .. H,.E .. L..,L._. _.J ... am~e ... s ..,H._e_n_r.,y ___ _ RELOCATION ADV I SOR ______ .._c ______ _ 

ADDRESS 217 N, Fargo PHONE 284-9600 PROJECT NAME_--=E.;.;.;.ma::.;n.;.;:u;.;;e.· ______ _ 

SEX--11,__ ETHN_ ........ B-._ VETERAN x AGE_4_.9.___ PARCEL NO . __ ;..;.A...,-3'--...;.1.7 ______ _ 

MAR ITAL STATUS D TENURE t/o --------- -----------
DISABILITY _____ INDIV_x_ FAMILY __ _ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 

DATE ON S I TE: ....:.;I 0~-.... 7~0-----~ 
IN IT IATI ON OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : /4 . 3 7/ 

DATE OF 
ACQU IS IT I ON: f - IO 7 2.. 

INITIAL INTERVIEW -------------8-8-72 DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO HOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY Pearl Thomas, N. Humboldt 285-3146 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer McDonald Construction 
Address Williams Ayenue HCW _____________ _ 

Social Security ---------Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

$ ____ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ____ _ 

Name Re ation Aae 

DWELLING UN IT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss -
Subsidized Sales Sinale Faml Iv Age of Structure 7r No. Rooms 2 
Subsidized Rental Hu1tlole Familv X No. Bedrooms I Furn. Unfurn x - - -Pub I ic Hous inq Duolex Ut i I it les $ 
Private Rental X Hobi le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 30.00 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area )-00 1?1J 
Taxes$ ----Liens$ 
?' 3P- -

Equity$ ___ _ 

hAf> di 
HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A 1aencv D t a e 
Hultnomah County Welfare 
Food StamD Proaram 
Housinq Authority 
Leaa I Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION: s s REA ON 
Aooeals 
,victed 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown Ctracina} 
Other (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Proiect Date Moved In. ______________ _ 
Address 

Outside Project ,_ -----------------Re as on _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

CI ient Referred ------------- LPA Referred --------------
Address 4534 N. E. 12th Avenue Phone 282-10 30 Oat e of Move ____ l_0_-_2 _-7..,2.__ __ _ 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales S i nq I e Fam i I y X t 
Outside City Subsidized Rental Mu ' t i D I e Fam i ' y 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i nq Duolex 

Private Ren ta I Hobll& Home 
Priyate Sales X 

Furnished_Unfurnished...L,Number of Rooms_Number of Bedrooms~Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price $_1_1~,_5_00 ___ _ 

Age of Structure: ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equ I ty $ Di stance Moved Away 2 mi -----
Narae of Moving Company ___________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T Ck Date 

RHP 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales 
Fixed Hovin 

Inc identa I 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED 
$=:::s:== 

Name of Rea I tor S. J. Pounder 
James Copeland 

Purchase Pr Ice $ l 1 .500 

Down Payment $ 

RHP $ 

Total Down - $ ___ _ 

Total Mortgage 
$ ___ _ 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER. ______ _ 



8-8-72 

9-20-7 

INTEAVIEW REGISTER 
Reloe4ti<'n l----------------------------------'h.i-1. .. r 

Interviewed Mr. Mitchell - informed him of his benefits as for statement 
his income . The work he does is part time for McDonald the last three 
months. He was off with an injury before that . Wi 11 bring in a state­
ment to that effect. He wants to buy a house. 

Had City inspection - Chet Collingsworth feels it would pass property 
Rehab - if so inspected. 

City Housing Division was not aware of any instruction to do an PRS 
inspection in the Model Cities Area. 

JC 



CONNIE McCflEADY 
COMMISSIONER 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

C. N. CH,UITIANIEN, Director 

Bullellnt Olvl1lon 

DEPAflTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES C. C . Crank, Cl'l lef 

C1TY OF PoHTLANll 

OHEG0N 

Au~ust 25, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Jim Crolley 
Re: 4534 N. E. 12 Avenue 

Dear Sirs: 

Electrical Olv l1lon 
A . A . Nleelermeyer, Cl'l lef 

Plumbl n1 Olvl1lon 
Geo, .. w. Wallace, Cl'llef 

Permit Olv l1l on 
Albert Clerc. Cl'l lef 

Hou1ln9 Olvl1lon 
s. J , Cl'I .. WICI0•n . Cl'llef 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspec­
tion was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, three­
bedroom, single-family dwelling and attached garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the following conditions are in noncompliance 

with City regulations: 

1. Front entry steps are settled and dry rot is apparent. 
2. Cellar and second story stairways lack adequate safety 

handrails. 
3. Access door between the garage and the dwelling unit 

lacks the required one-hour fire resistive construction. 

Due to obvious deficiencies in the pluabing and electrical installa­
tion, it will be necessary that you request an inspection froa the respective 
divisions for their certification. 

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200 
N. E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been c011-
pleted, under proper permit where required, and a reinspection can be made. 

CMC:vm 
cc: Mr . II. W. Penn 

4534 N. E. 12 Avenue 
PlU11¥>ing & Electrical Div. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. OlRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

• J. Ol dden 
Olief Housing Inspector 



1W WWU...,. l'UIID ..-•t·IJG1VIIIIIMNUL HOIPITAL. .,._ NI -

P8■TIANII •EVEL&PMBNT C,OMIIISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'.' 
POllnAND, OllE60N 97201 

PAY TO ,. .... , .. tlwl Tltle ,__. __ C1 ,anv 

584 EH 

______________________________________ DOLLAU 

TO , .. THAii- Of TMI 
CITY Of POITIAND, OINON ..... 

,.,.._.. Devel••••• C1 •••••••• 

DAT& 
INYOICS­

CONTIIACT - • 

AUTHOIU ... ■leNATUM 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIUUD .. eNATUM 

214-4100 

A•OUNT 
-"10N 

..... ,, I• elC,_, (M■■•t ffl7fll1) fer .-.. -ry 
Nltaell. _, fer , ... u per clela fll_. • ..._ ,,_ 
117 I. P•f'l9 ('9reel A-J-17). 

.,,.,. 



Project: 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

';M~~ 6Q_E {2- )0 Parcel : A - 3- tl 

Pay ab I e to : E on,t.c2-£ 
11 J I , J --.J../ - c. /Jd # 3c, 7 '-f o I 
1vc.:;t, c,,.,,.. I, I CR. ..J. .,,.J Ca C.:J C a:J',,.) • Amount 

For: RHP for Homeowners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) . . $ 

~ RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: 
Ren ta I : Total approved $ ; Annual amount. . . $ 

or Purchase : . . . . . . . . $ ~ 1 ,J v 
Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Dislocation Allowance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Actual Hoving Costs. . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Storage Costs (if separate claim). . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Business : Hoving Expenses . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Business: In Lieu Pc:yment. . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Business : Storage Costs. . . . . . . $ 
Business: Loss of Property . . . . . . . . . $ 
Business : Searching Expenses . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 

Name of CI lent ~ ,~~ fYl 1± kl/ Less - $ 

Hove from i,:i -11 U Total $ ~,s-o - - - - - - - - - - -
* 

N. -~~~ ------- - - - - - -------Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 
_____ Reloc~tlon Payment; _____ Project Cost 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NANE (if applicable) 
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital 
1700 S .W. Fouth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon PROJECT NUMBER: ORE. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelli ng to complete and submit with this claim. Onit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental uni t. Onit Block 3 if you have purch,sed and occupied a 
dwell ing unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or repre~entations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
Ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

James Henry Mitchell ___ Family x Ind iv i dua I 

2. DWELLING UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. A-J-J 7 
a. Address: 217 N, Fargo d. Monthly rental: $ ____ _ 

b . Apartment or room number : i3"3@:~f 
e. Date you moved out of this 

dwe 11 i ng :__.1_0_-..,2_-7 ... 2 _____ _ 
c. tbnber of bedrooms: ___ / __ _ Month-Day-Year 

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (Inc I ude Z IP Code) : _____ _ d. Monthly rental: $ ____ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
b. Apartment or room number: _____ _ dwe 111 ng : ________ _ 
c. Nunber of bedrooms: 3 Month- Day-Vear 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code):______ d. Incidental expenses (total from 

!t534 N.E. 12th. Portland. Or. table on next page): $ ___ _ 
b. Number of bedrooms: 3 e. Date you purch•sed this 
c. Oownp•yment: $ 2. 150,00 dwel I Ing: ________ _ 

5. INFOR11ATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF H0f1EOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ---------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP code): ----·-

c. Date of move: ------------
Month-Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for tempor•ry 
unit: $ ____ _ 

e . Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 

___ Yes ___ No 

If "Yes", total number of 
months you will require tempor-
ary housing : ___ months 



6. I submit this information In support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

~:.u..;.)l,;?;__ / % ~ 
Signature of Claimant (s) 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly Anount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed Anount 

Statement Claimant (Co 1. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

s s s s 

~ 

TOTAL s s s !/ s 
!/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered In Column (d) above: 
(Doc\l'llentatlon must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



NAN£ & ADDRESS OF CLIENT: COl1PUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Date 

A. COMPUTATION OF DOWNPAYHENT ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED 

Required Information 

I • Anount necessary for downpayment ,J 
t I I ' 

2. Costs incidental to purchase (Total amount approved 
by agency, from table on claim form, Column (e) 

Comput at I on 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines I and 2) 

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 
6 and enter the amount of Line 3 on Line 8 a . 

4 . Anount on Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 

5. hnount on Line 4 divided by 2 

Line 4 

$ _____ _ 

- $ __ 2 .... 0 .... 0 .... 0 ...... __ oo __ 

$ ____ , __ 

2 

6. Hatching amount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 
enter $2,000. Otherwise, enter the amount on Line 5.) 

1. 

8. 

TC0-3 

Base amount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,000) 

Line 6 $ 

+ $ 

~nt of downpayment assistance 

a. Amount on LI ne 3 or LI ne 7 $ 

b. Minus adjustments (attach explanation; 
e.g., amount previously received for 

J<'i\ r,n 

2.000.00 

rental assistance payment) - $ ___ -__ _ 

(Enter this amount in the space provided 
In Block 4 on page one of this form.) 

Page ). 

$ I 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ "' .,.. 



DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NANE OF CLAIMANT James Henry Hjtchell Parcel No. A-3-IZ 

NANE OF LOCAL AGENCY pgrtland QeveJaprneor Commission 

I. Did the claimant~or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? ..l,_Yes No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: ocrabec 1970 

Oat e of Acqu I s i t I on: ___.,R,1,;;-_.,J...,.Q.;;;.-.,,_72 ________ _ 

CMner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the Initiation 
of negot I at ions? ;,<,, Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: October, 1970 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: _.6~--3.-~z~I-------
3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 

copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwell Ing was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month-Dav-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

s. 

This Is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this clalm and have found 
it to be in accord with the appllcable provisions of Federal law and the regulations 
Issued by the Department of Housing and U a Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved and p met In the amount of $ 2,)50,00 Is ,.~ 
authorized. UJ"(J 

9-27-72 
Date 

RECORD OF PAYMENTS PIS• of PUMnt etwsh ...,c tmouos 
a. Cla lmant moved to rental unit 

(I) lump-sum payment 
(2) Annua I payment 

1st Year 
$. ____ _ 

2nd Year 
$ ____ _ 

3rd Year 
$. ____ _ 

4th Year 
$ ____ _ 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased 

$ ____ _ 

c. Homeowner temporarily 
displaced 

$ ____ _ 

TC0-6 Page 6. 



WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS 

NAN£ AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY 
PROJECT NAHE. ____________ ___ 

PROJECT NO . __________ _ 

Full n~mc of claimant: 
; ___ Family ____ lndlvldual 

2 Dwel I fng unit .f.cse which you moved: Parcel No. 

a. Addr~ss c. Number of bedrOOfflS 
d. f'lonthly ·enta I $ 

b. Apartment or room number e. Date displaced 

3, Owe II i ng u n lt 12 which you moved (RENTAL) 

a. Address c, Number of bedrooms 
d. Monthly rent a I $ 

b. Apartment or room number c . Date moved In 

4, Dwell Ing unit to which you moved {PUllCHASE) 

•• Address c. Oownpay,nent $ -
LI I' d. Incidental expen1e1 $ 

b. Nunber of bedrooms e. Date of purcha1e 

5, For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabllitatlon (Include ZIP) 
a. Addreu from which you moved. _____________________ _ 
b. Address to which you moved. ______________________ _ 

c. Date of 110ve. _____________ _ 

d. Honthly rental for teniporary unit: $. ____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 110nths? ___ Yes __ No 

If yes, total number of 110nths In t9111PMary housing __ __,;1110nths 

lncldtnt•I MP!DH•· 
.!Um Cbfr91d to clt!Bot P1ld by c1,i,unt c1,1,u Appr9veq_ 

$.____ $.____ $. ____ $. ___ _ 

Litt of docuaentt sublaltted <•ttached) In 1upport of •bow: 

PIC•cmJ NC Ion 
1, Old cl•l•nt {rent or own •t time of •cqulsltlon? i Yet 

Tenant's lnltl•I d•t• of rental 1 

___ No 

Date of acquisition. __________ _ 
Owner-occupant's Initial date of ownership. __________ _ 

2
1 

Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to Initiation of negotlatlons?_Yet __ No 
Date of renta I or purchase _________ _ 

Date of Initiation of negotiations ' - ' 
3, 11 replacement housing standard? ___ Yes __ No 

If previously substandard, date found standard. _____________ _ 

4. Certification: 

(lnlount of th Is c I a Im $ ____ c __ ) 
TC0-7 



CONNIE McCflEADY 
COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

October 2, 1972 

Portland Development Comnission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Jim Crolley 

Gentlemen: 

Re: 4534 N. E. 12 Avenue 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHAIITIANIEN, Director 

BullCllng O lvl1lon 
C . C . Crank, Chief 

Electrlcal Olvl1l on 
R . A . N leclermeyer, C h ief 

Plumbing D ivision 
George w. Wallace, Chief 

Permi t D iv ision 
A lbert Clerc, Chief 

Ho using D ivision 
S. J . Chec,wiCIClen, Chief 

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, 
wood frame, three-bedroom, single-family dwelling and attached garage 
at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structure complies with City Housing 
Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly , 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUn.DING INSPECTISJ'S D OR 

cf, , 
s. J ......... _, n 
Chief Hou•ing ln•pector 

CMC:vm 
cc: Mr. H. w. Penn 

s. J. Pounder Realty 
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• 

October 4, 1972 

Portland Development Commiss ion 
235 N9rth Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attent ion: James Cro lley 

Gentlemen : 

• 

This is to author i ze you to make my check for a Replacement Housing 
Payment t o Tenan t s and Certain Others, i n the sum of $2000 .00 non 
ma t ch i ng funds and $ 150 .00 match i ng f unds, totaling $2150 .00, pay­
ab le t o Pioneer Na tional Ti tle Insurance Co . Said check to be 
depos i ted t o my esc row account #397401, at Pioneer National Title 
Insurance Co . , East -•tnomah Branch, 227 N.E. 122nd Avenue, 
Portland, Oregon for the purchase of the house at 4534 N. E. 12th 
Avenue, Por tland, Oregon . 



~ ~ ONlllff P11ND IIIIOJll:T ~ HOIPITAL, OIL NO -

PO■TIAND DEVELOPMENT COMM18818N 
5'1f. EH 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 

PORTLAND, ORE60N 9720 I ' 

PAYTO ..,.._ -ry Nit.II 

DATL _ lc_t_■_•■_r_~-----, 19-1!_ 

$ ,. •• 

________________________________ DOLLARS 

DAff 

TO THI 1'IIASUUI Of TNI 
CITY Of POIT\AND, OINON ~-

INYOIC8-

CONTIIACT - • 

Acc■Ulll ... u•dll•• 

AUTMO-- ■l■NATVM 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

214-4100 DCTACH H~ON N~■ITIN■ CHSCII 

..IIIIHar■ r rct ,er Clal■ fer .. INatl• ,a,-nt• fll-,. 
,_. f,.. 117 I. ,er .. ('8rcel A•J-17). 

, ........... ia■■'l - .. ,.,..,,.,. ............ , ..... ••••• •·· 



Ob oc. - El. ~ 

Project : Cm~ Ott€ R,- ?.0 

Payable to : Ja.~J Henn1 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Paree l : A - S - l'1 

/\1,fck(f 
For : RHP for Homeowners ...•.• •• 

Amount 

---___ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) . • $ ---­
• • • $ ----RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ---- Rental : Total approved$ ; Annual amount . ----- • $ ----

or Purchase : .•••• 
X., Fixed Hoving Payment •. 
>£.__ Dislocation Allowance. • ••••••••. 

___ Actual Hoving Costs •••••.••• 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim) • • 
___ Business: Hoving Expenses •• • 
___ Business : In Lieu Payment .• 
___ Business: Storage Costs •• 
___ Business: Loss of Property .••• 
___ Business : Search ing Expenses 

Name of 

$ ___ _ 
• • • $ __ 1 .. C::-> __ _ 

$ -u-v . --""----­
• • •• $ ----• $ ___ _ 

••• $ ----­
• •• • •• $ -----

•• $ ----
• • • • $ -----$ ___ _ 

* Client~ ~ (h//4~(/ 
~~e _ f :a:---_-J-___ 1 ... 7 ... _-_-'!--_•-_ .... &q ____ .,.__o ____________________ _ 

Less - $ 

Total 

Accounting: Indicate symbol~ Acct. No. 
_____ Re locat Ion Payment; ____ _ 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Corrrn ission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital 
1700 S.W . Fourth. Avenue 
Por tland, Oregon Project Number: ORE. R-20 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
1 ~/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. 11 

t. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
James Henry Mi tchell 

___ Family ~x __ lndividual 

2. 

3. 

DATE(S) OF MOVE 
10-2- 2 
Ol·/ELL I NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. A-3-17 
a. Address_..,.2.,_) .,_7 .... N~, ..1f..1ai1Jr-llg~o'----------

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number"sha,~ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

X Yes ■ No 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: ____ 2 _____ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
address : October 1970 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Add ress (Include ZIP Code) 4534 NF 

12th, Portland, Or. 
b. t,>artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

51 TOTAL CLAIM (If 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
FI xed Moving Payment 100 . 00 

(Consult local agency) 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

_ __ Yes ___ No 

If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cost S II 

Tota 1 $ __ 3o_o_._oo ___ _ 

6, CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Tltle 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item In this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the ent Ire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or c0n1)ensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
rece ipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or st.orage costs actually incurred. 

9-27-72 
Date 

p ~,P-?r ;¥ f /,;1#~ 
Signature of Claimant 

M-1 Page I. 



(For Local Agency UH Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAl'IE OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
James Henry Mitchell 
217 N. Fargo 
Portland, Or . 

Portland Development Commi ss ion 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? X Yes ----- No 

If 11No, 11 exp I a in: 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No ---
1 f ''Yes, 11 exp I a in basis for approved amount : 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating docunentatlon, 
and have found It to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows: 

Page 3. 
M-6 



Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANTITY 

------- Beds &. Springs 

Bedroom Chair -----
Breakfast Table -----

------- Breakfast Table Chairs 

----- Bridge Lanp &. Shade 

Buffet -----
Chest of Drawers -----
Coffee Tab I e -----

-------- Couch 

----- Davenport 

Desk -----
----- Dining Table 

_____ Dining Chairs 

Dresser -----
End Table -----

_____ Floor Lamp &, Shade 

Mirror -----

QUANTITY 

____ Night Stand 

Occasional Chair -----
Overstuffed Chair -----
Overstuffed Rocker 

_____ Range 

Refrigerator: Brand ----- ----
Rocker -----
Rugg. Pad: Size ----- ------
Stool -----

----- Table Lamp g. Shade 

----- Table, smal I 

_____ Vanity&. Bench 

Suitcases -----
Trunks -----

------ Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

/ t' • , C I othes 

___ '-_ t_X_ Bedding&. Linens 

"iscellaneous (List ltans) 

I I J 

COHHENTS: 



. . . . 
WORKSHEET FOR & "OVlt«i CLAl"S 

'· Name _______________ _ Project ___ ; _________ _ 

2. Date(s) of move 
-:, . , , Parcel No._1 _____ _ ------------

3. Dwelling unit from which you moved: Address _____________ _ No. of rooms ___ _ 
_ Furnished _Unfurnished Date you moved Into this unit _______ _ 

4. Dwel I ing unit l2 which you moved: 
Address ---------------Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes __ No 

5. Total claim $ ____ _ 

FIXED PAY"ENT: 

ACTUAL HOVlt«i COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone ______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9. 11ethod of payment 

_a. reimburse cl lent (show paid blll) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. lmount actual costs 
a. Hoving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of Insurance (attach Invoice) $ -----c. Storage cost (attach rece I pt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
.._., address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 

--initial __ 1.upp lementary __ final 

I. Storage period 
I. Total period: ___ months. Check one: __ Actual __ Est fNted 
2. 0.te property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. 0.te property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually Incurred 
3. lmount previously received 
4. lmount claimed (llne 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

/pprox,d 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please 11st on back of this sheet. 

E. Het hod of Payment 
___ reimburse cllent (attach receipt or paid bill) 
___ pay storage company directly (attach blll) 



• I • • • ( For Loe al Agency Use Only) 

Com lete either A or B: 

Item 

A. Fi xed Payment and Dislocation 
Allowance 

I. Fi xed payment $ 100 

2. Dislocati on 
allowance $ 200 

3. Total $ 300 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. In it i a I payment Inc I ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs : 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

!mount!/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

$ 

Date 

lo - c./ 7 ~ 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g. , amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE 

Date Check Number 
I 

Anount Date Check Number !mount . 
lv/,,1 / 7 '7. 5 '~ f:11 I s 1oi> cw> $ 

M-7 
Page 4. 



• 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

November 21, 1972 

Portland Development Coll'lllission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Ore~on 

ATTENTION: James Crolley 

Gentlemen: 

OR«GON DIVISK>H 

256-2270 

ESCROW NO. 397401 
RE: rENN to MITCHELL 
PROPF.RTY: 4534 NE 12th Avenue 

Portland. Oregon 

ln connection with the abo•• numhend Eac:row. •• enclOM the following: 

( ) Statement of Recelpta and Dlsbunem•nta 
( ) Our check # ID the aWD oi S 

( ) DNd recorded 
records oi 

( ) Morl9aQe reconW 
recordsoi 

( ) Nole dated 
( ) Tltle Jmunmce Po1k:y No. 
( ) fn IMwm Polley ID the amount S 

(XXX) Copy of Cloaing Statement for Jame• Henry Mitchell. 

Book Paqe 

County, 
Book 

County. 
ID the amn oi S 

ID the aUID of S 

Any otha doc:wHDta lo wblch you are ealltled will be lorwarded aa aoon as tber are cnadabla. 

Youn ftrY lrWY, 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

. ±J 17 d a _ 'fl u,,cU 
y: LINDA DAWE«;-ESCR.OW" CER 

lmt 



Pioneer Natioail Title Insurwce Company 
Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

C.\ST rfULTNmlAH Branch Telephone: _ _ :.!5~-2270 __ 
Es,:. Nu 397401 EMC ESCROW STATEMENT _____ OC:TOJ,;~g /<J_ll_ 

JAMES IIE:>:RY ~IITCli!:LL 

l'ROrt-KTY \l~_!)RI ~ __ _ _ 45.J!t : . . F • . l 2JILf\VITl._'I: ______ _ --- --- -- ------------ - - - - ,-Dt:SCRIPTIO, i1 l C.t!Y):;n I), 1,,1 <'1, J 11 --- - - - - . -----
------- - - -- --·----- --j -CRf.OlT FROM HLLER FOR ::OHTGA<:1: LAL,j::cussu~u;v ') " _ ).fill -- -- ---

? • -.,tifi CREDIT FK0!I PURTLAtID DCVELUP'.!EH cu:C':LSSlOU - ·-- --CREDIT FOR DI.:PUS ll_IOR REN'!:_ ----- --
-- -·-- - - --- --·-· NrNr/fDer,i-,t TO CLOSE -

T1tlt' lnsuran~e P,1lt,y r-.ll. ·---

f.scrow Fee 1/2 
TiXCi PIO RATA SHARE FRmt 7 / 1/72 TO CLOSE 10/16/72 

HULTIIONAH COUNTY TRANSFER TAX. 
Cuv l~s 
Reco11\·evancc! 
RECORDING 
llffd • • PENN to MITCHELL 
Deed to 
Mortuae to 
TnntDeed to 
Release of Mort11ge to 
INOII •• '· 

tOfttnct between and 

l 

& aal 1.877.72 rrom 1011172 to 1n/11ii 
..... "" .. 

-~ .., ....... ~-- rrom ta 
~.]!Ji-· • ·,--1'.'H • • 

'<'!' ,,;,';lo\, .. ,~ . -~;~ ',,;, i ~ f• .. • •, . 
J " ~- ll" for real ntate commillion 

. ~ ~'"' ~ ;y for --.. •- M• 
'YJ .... ) ,. for • • ....;...-en Wftll ftff. TU ip-..Jl 

mm .,. 
" ,. ma Y■tnta···-- 1tRIDflllV -

,. u•·-·- a.a111r Ma r. • "•~ IR'R 
- amrr nnM ,n,~,,, 'M ,n,11.112 

'" ·, 
, .. ; . 

.. _ ~ ,i.,,.; -~ - . 
--r' . .il»,~::,,~ , . 

,;.: •. , . - "l ·• ~ -~- '·,., ·y. ; • t .~ .. ' , .. 
i - . llltur Check Herewirh ~ - . - n.. .. 1o 

TOTAL 

This coven money MUlemrnt only. 
Any papen to which ) 'OU are entitled 
~·ill follow later. 

ls eooo o" 
' ,o, "7 11 

R!FUND/MITCHEt.1. 

i::. 

- - - -- __ .. L :.} ' 

94 00 -- -- -- - - --
- ----· 

1. 85 ) 52 ii - - --

-
·-

36 00 
94 94. 

12 65 

2 00 

2, 1 'I 

" 

'Vlli, I", 
A1 RQ 

11 ,nn nn 
77 nn 

"'" nn 
4l 86 

7 135 

12.097 31 12.091 31 



+ - - ---- ------ - - ----- - - - - - -- - - -------------------------- - --- - -------

- . .,-' . 
~ ~ 

,tonal Tltl . . ,, 
·111nt1 • 
Otep 
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City ol l'ortlaod, 0101100 

llURl!AU 07 BUILDINGS 
lloctnoal Dlneloa ~optc:1nl.>:.>r 11, ~972 Date__ _ ________ _ 

NC,...f!CB OF VIOLATION 0~ CITY ORDINANCE 

Lo.;anon _______________________________________ _ 

1· .:. )::lrt y O~m!Jr Owncr ___________________ Addrcss. ____________ _ 

Tenant ___________________ Building occupied as ____________ _ 

A r..:ccnt inspection indicates that the electrical wiring and/or equipment at the above location violates t he 
Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland in the following particulars: 

Cord tmo on k11.che n ,1ork op::ico. A plug is needed. 
Co~d in bathroo~ to electric toothbrush. 

i·:atcr hca1,er wirine io illocol. 

Service is too smoll for dorrand load. 

~urt:-:ce non- met3ll1c wir111J hos to bo mado lceal. 

Grounclod l eur!lcy circuit required. 

Illoccl o·wl tch in otoro30 room in ba3or.-cmt. 

Droltcn s1tl tch ond inopcr.ltivo lights in ba~errient. 

Pc:i:monont drop cordo in baoemont roed removal. 

1..'-: Ilou~;in~: Divi:. i on . 
s. J. Poundor lloalty Co., 10210 SE \:u::.hi~ton St. 

i:\ , 11O ,\ ,·, , · - Thi:-. wirmg and/ or equipment mu~t be placed in a safe condition not later than 
[;optor,b::.r 25, 1972 

, •for,· 1:.y ckdrical work m.1y l>c installed, altered and /or repaired. a permit shall be 5rcur~<l from hl· 
j •~~ ,kal Division, Room 120, City Hall. Have your electrician consult the Electrical Division for comp etl' 
<k1a;L-. o violation. 

Joff Roborts 
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• 
ALBINA REAL EST ATE 

Property MM111e1Mnl • Renral, • Leuf,, • Sala 
3120 N. Williams Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

TO Hl!Ot~ IT MAY CONC'~:Ul : 

Hr . Henry l-~itchell has oeen employed from time to time as 

:· utility man f or C.L. t!cDonald, the undersigned . His 

earnings t he past f ive r.1onths have been $931 . 00 

C . L. McDona ld 

CLM :C 

282-6671 



MEMORANDl.t\ 

TO: R~ee Ben Webb 

FROM: Relocation - Emanual Offi .:e 

SUBJECT: Relocation Housing Inspection 

James Henry Mitchell has come on our caseload by 

being displaced from his/her residence at _,;2~1~7 ..... N~·-F~a~r.q~o ..... _____ _ 

by Emanual Project ----------------------
______ H_r_._M_i _tc_h_e_l_l _______ has found a rep I acemen t dwe 11 i ng 

at 4534 N.E. 12th • Will you please have the property 
as It applies in the Hodel 

inspected to Insure that it meets relocation standardwnd a copy of the Cltl• 
Area. 

Inspection report sent to me. 

An appointment to Inspect the property may be made by ca111ng 

~~~ 
P.S. Pleas~ have this insp~ct i on made by Rehab. 

S. t· Poundar 
25 -0220 



1ea •Ne"• 1. If Jt, • 
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CITY OP PORTLAND 
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OrtaNr I. 1 t72 
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-- - - - ~ - - - - - - - - - - ~ - - - - - - - - - -----

• 

~{ ~ ~. c:-~;: 
; ;....., :,u CJ ~;.:J 

a;•-::;:;:n wr.;;;;:"l 

A recent vlur,.bint iru?ection ot tht. above Qddnaa rev~aled the following 
vioh,tiona: 

l. The laundry tray is improperly ~cnnectcd to w~stc line. 

2 . 'lh& watar heater lacks Code pressure relief valve. 

3. The wash b~i&11in lina in basement necdo repairs. 

If further i~.focNtion ia de•ired, pleAae contact ;hia office. 

C<'ries to: Please check off. 

:: ou51n~ nivi.sion X 
,ie a lth Rurcau .. .... 
A~ ,:nt 
Ot h~ r X 

s . J. Fo•.1ndcr Rc.:iJ.ty - 4227 ?I. E. Sondy nlvd 
P.D.C. - 5630 N. E. U~ion Avc...uo. 



MEMORANDUM 

Date '/ - .f- 7 ;>--___ ,.,__..;;_ _ __;; ____ _ 

TO: Rehab 

FROM: Re 1 oca t ion - F--1-,7 ;:(..~--.-'--{ 6// u · 
SUBJECT: Relocation Housing Inspection 

_i....,i.~.:.i..::i~"'=--~"-'~: i.;."1~ '--,;;./17......;...;._,~ ~ ~~ 't...;;;.'L'._.·· ..__ __ has come on ou,r c~ se 1 oad by 
/ .2 I 7 N · h t;:1 2 o , / 

t, , ng di sp 1 aced from his/he r res idence at ~ {ff<pMl'f/A,1 ,1Pt////ltlt~/r' · 

by ~ '7U---, ,,,_,_,,_.I r'-L:J __;. V f-

-•)1-'-·vt-____ ?7 ___ ~_ •_ ,_:,/4_t-£-_ ._~_· ______ has found a replacement dwelling 

• Wi 11 you please h.ave th~. pr~pe!'~Y 
tU vi •j ~?<A ML II'....: 

inspected to insure that it meets relocation standa rds~and a copy of the 

inspection r eport sent to me. 

An appointment to Inspect the property may be made by calling 

(Initials) / 

)(. -
(,- (r I. / 

l '/ u /. { . 

s .. 9. ~fiv 
"2- S-f& - 0 -J,, ~ 0 



R E C E I P T -------

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATI ON SERVICES FOR FAM ILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 
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